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Anlage
Rauzenloch 1, 72362 Nusplingen

Sportwart/in
Klaiber, Christoph
T 01714837820 christophklaiber@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in

Ritter, Timo
T 017624086502 timo.ritter@web.de
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Herren 30 1
MF: Tim Ritter

m 01726035423; tim_ritter@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

00N OB~ WNBRE

Aicher, Michael
Klaiber, Dominik
Klaiber, Christoph
Ritter, Tim

Ritter, Timo
Schilling, Steffen
Schnell, Jérg
Tiefenbach, Hans

Ersatzspieler

E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
E7
E8
E9

Horn, Kuno
Schnell, Karl
Titze, Dieter
Steger, Holger
Hager, Konrad
Klaiber, Josef
Ritter, Volker
Veeser, Christoph
Schreyeck, Patrick

E10Butz, Tino
El11Zahner, Matthias
E12Essigbeck, Thomas
E13Mauch, Patrick
El4Ritter, Frank
E15Beck, Philipp
E16Ritter, Rene
E17Zirn, Niklas

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17650425
18951314
18755342
19152276
17950400
17652946
18150413
17450403

15350434
14950716
15451108
17150626
16550635
15950644
16850461
18996896
19106372
19256036
19052504
18997803
18752729
18552592
19051838
18996900
18891814

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK7,3

LK12,2

LK14,8

LK18,3

LK21,2

LK21,5

LK23,4

LK23,4

LK8,4

LK14,5
LK14,7
LK15,4
LK16,4
LK18,5
LK18,8
LK20,2
LK21,2
LK21,5
LK22,2
LK22,2
LK22,5
LK22,6
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,9

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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